I%Arlington /Roe’

Managing General Agents | Wholesale Insurance Brokers

ArlingtonRoe.com

RECENT SUCCESS

CLASS OF BUSINESS

July, 2024

COVERAGE WRITTEN

Repair & Service Piston repair & service operation $12,413
z Flying Club 2 aircraft that included senior pilots age 80+ $14,549
8 Heliport Liability Heliport liability for a hospital $3,937
; Unmanned Aerial Vehicles - Ag Spraying Single UAV used for ag spraying $3,218
< Transitioning Pilot $300k Piper PA32R-301 Saratoga on a 6-month policy $6,244

Property Property building and BPP for airport $10,778
W8 Drug Wholesaler $25k limit $500
% Wage/Welfare $35k limit $1,050
ol Grain Buyers $81,095 limit $811

Plastering Contractor GL $1M/$2M, $2M environmental, $2M excess $25123
3 Food Processing Equipment Parts Manuf. GL $1M/$2M, $10M XS $32,500
é Bar with Entertainment GL $1M/$2M, liquor $500k/$500k $31,767
% Marine Package Liability Includes boat dealer inventory, marine package $1M, $80k inventory $5,110
% Large Warehouse with Manufacturing Property $28.7M TIV $100,478

Stone Railcar Repair Contractor GL $2M/$4M $90,413
© Scheduled Agricultural Equipment Inland marine TIV $180k $4,782
; Feed & Grain Dealer Agriculture package including auto & $1M excess $87,156
g Wind Machine Installation for Orchards GL $1M/$2M $20,868
© Grain Elevator Operations Agriculture package including auto $83,416
" Crane Leased to Others GL&IM $9,366
2 Restaurant Property with a $1M claim $18,364
; Apartments Package with a water claim $6,337
g Franchise Hotel 149 room, GL $33,000
© Orchard GL only; with you pick operations and tours $3,600

Monoline Property Large dairy, 560 head of cattle, non-renewed due to losses, TIV $4.178M $53,329

Monoline CGL Large dairy, 1,000 head of cattle, non renewed due to large fire loss $3,217

Equine Farm Package Boarding operations, 7 race horses $5,552

Mortality $20k breeding bull $1,300
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STANDARD BUS| PROFESSIONAL PERSONAL LINES HEALTHCARE
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RECENT SUCCESSES

Nursing Home
Urgent Care
Ambulatory Surgery Center

Children & Family Services

Group Homes for Adults w/ Disabilities

Dentist

Flood

Watercraft

Charter Guide

Watercraft Rental

Watercraft

Private Client Package

Private Client Package
Specialty Homeowners
Specialty Homeowners
Software Developer/Digital Marketing
Manufacturer’s Representative
Structural Engineer

Car Dealership

Equipment Leasing Company
Asian Restaurant

Pest Control

Builders Risk

Apostolic Church

ATV/Boat Dealer & Repair
Auto Physical Damage (monoline)

Mobile Home Dealer - Open Lot

Wrecker for Hire; Auto Dealer &
Repair

YMCA
Bakery with Delivery
Water Tower Painter

Residential Remodeling

PL, GL, excess; occurrence, first dollar coverage
Package/umbrella
$1M/$3M PL, $1M/$1M abuse
$1M/$3M PL & GL, $1M/$1M abuse
$1M/$3M PL & GL, $100k/$300k abuse, auto
$1M/$3M PL, several claims

Residential primary flood, $225k w/ $5k ded.
Yacht, $1M hull w/ $500k liability

New venture, $90k 2023 Sportfish, $300k liability, $300k Ul boaters, $7,500 equip.
New venture, 2 pontoons, $300k watercraft, premises liability, pollution, hull & liability
75’ houseboat, $285k hull value, $500k P&I, Ul boaters, med pay, pollution

$4M primary home, secondary home $1.3M, auto, valuable articles, $10M excess

$2.7M home, 2 autos, $5M excess

$2.5M home w/ 2 water losses (one still open), water damage & mold exclusion, $10k ded.

HO3, $1.05M w/ water and wind losses, $10k ded.
Tech E&O/MPL/Cyber, $3M limit; stored large amount of client data
A&E, $2M/$5M limits
A&E, $2M limit
EPL, $1M limit
Cyber, $1M limit
Admitted market BOP w/ owner-occupied apartment above
Admitted market GL
Admitted market IM

Admitted market package, WC, umbrella, auto

$100k/$100k garage liability; $350k GKLL; $400k DPD
TIV $880k

$371,900 TIV wind, hail, flood $2,500 ded., all other and coll $1k ded.

2 locations: $1M liability/$250k GKLL per lot

High Mod
High Mod
Multi-State

New Venture

HIT LIST

$159,173
$3,322
$7126
$91,611
$26,170
$5,444

$1,279
$3,578
$1144
$3,534
$2,570
$49,000
$13,500
$18,662
$7,001
$17,850
$19,112
$14,000
$11,000
$18,000
$3,756
$1,530
$4,286
$25,372

$16,317
$48145
$4121

$14,672

$126,326
$34,781
$18,457
$7,219
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