



July, 2024

RECENT SUCCESSES

	CLASS OF BUSINESS	COVERAGE WRITTEN	PREMIUM
AVIATION	Repair & Service	Piston repair & service operation	\$12,413
	Flying Club	2 aircraft that included senior pilots age 80+	\$14,549
	Heliport Liability	Heliport liability for a hospital	\$3,937
	Unmanned Aerial Vehicles - Ag Spraying	Single UAV used for ag spraying	\$3,218
	Transitioning Pilot	\$300k Piper PA32R-301 Saratoga on a 6-month policy	\$6,244
	Property	Property building and BPP for airport	\$10,778
BONDS	Drug Wholesaler	\$25k limit	\$500
	Wage/Welfare	\$35k limit	\$1,050
	Grain Buyers	\$81,095 limit	\$811
	Plastering Contractor	GL \$1M/\$2M, \$2M environmental, \$2M excess	\$25,123
洪	Food Processing Equipment Parts Manuf.	GL \$1M/\$2M, \$10M XS	\$32,500
ERAG	Bar with Entertainment	GL \$1M/\$2M, liquor \$500k/\$500k	\$31,767
BROKERAGE	Marine Package Liability	Includes boat dealer inventory, marine package \$1M, \$80k inventory	\$5,110
	Large Warehouse with Manufacturing	Property \$28.7M TIV	\$100,478
	Stone Railcar Repair Contractor	GL \$2M/\$4M	\$90,413
(D	Scheduled Agricultural Equipment	Inland marine TIV \$180k	\$4,782
COMM. AG	Feed & Grain Dealer	Agriculture package including auto & \$1M excess	\$87,156
IWO:	Wind Machine Installation for Orchards	GL \$1M/\$2M	\$20,868
O	Grain Elevator Operations	Agriculture package including auto	\$83,416
COMM. LINES	Crane Leased to Others	GL & IM	\$9,366
	Restaurant	Property with a \$1M claim	\$18,364
	Apartments	Package with a water claim	\$6,337
	Franchise Hotel	149 room, GL	\$33,000
	Orchard	GL only; with you pick operations and tours	\$3,600
FARM	Monoline Property	Large dairy, 560 head of cattle, non-renewed due to losses, TIV \$4.178M	\$53,329
	Monoline CGL	Large dairy, 1,000 head of cattle, non renewed due to large fire loss	\$3,217
	Equine Farm Package	Boarding operations, 7 race horses	\$5,552
	Mortality	\$20k breeding bull	\$1,300

RECENT SUCCESSES



CL	ASS OF BUSINESS	COVERAGE WRITTEN	PREMIUM
Nurs	sing Home	PL, GL, excess; occurrence, first dollar coverage	\$159,173
ш Urge	ent Care	Package/umbrella	\$3,322
HEALTHCARE Child	oulatory Surgery Center	\$1M/\$3M PL, \$1M/\$1M abuse	\$7,126
Child	dren & Family Services	\$1M/\$3M PL & GL, \$1M/\$1M abuse	\$91,611
H Grou	up Homes for Adults w/ Disabilities	\$1M/\$3M PL & GL, \$100k/\$300k abuse, auto	\$26,170
Den	tist	\$1M/\$3M PL, several claims	\$5,444
Floo	od	Residential primary flood, \$225k w/ \$5k ded.	\$1,279
Wate	ercraft	Yacht, \$1M hull w/ \$500k liability	\$3,578
Chai	rter Guide	New venture, \$90k 2023 Sportfish, \$300k liability, \$300k UI boaters, \$7,500 equip.	\$1,144
Wate	ercraft Rental	New venture, 2 pontoons, \$300k watercraft, premises liability, pollution, hull & liability	
5	ercraft	75' houseboat, \$285k hull value, \$500k P&I, UI boaters, med pay, pollution	\$2,570
S Priva	ate Client Package	\$4M primary home, secondary home \$1.3M, auto, valuable articles, \$10M excess	\$49,000
	ate Client Package	\$2.7M home, 2 autos, \$5M excess	\$13,500
-	cialty Homeowners	\$2.5M home w/ 2 water losses (one still open), water damage & mold exclusion, \$10k ded.	\$18,662
	cialty Homeowners	HO3, \$1.05M w/ water and wind losses, \$10k ded.	\$7,001
A Softy	ware Developer/Digital Marketing	Tech E&O/MPL/Cyber, \$3M limit; stored large amount of client data	\$17,850
$\frac{9}{6}$	nufacturer's Representative	A&E, \$2M/\$5M limits	\$19,112
Stru	ctural Engineer	A&E, \$2M limit	\$14,000
O Car	Dealership	EPL, \$1M limit	\$11,000
	ipment Leasing Company	Cyber, \$1M limit	\$18,000
<u> </u>	n Restaurant	Admitted market BOP w/ owner-occupied apartment above	\$3,756
ă	t Control	Admitted market GL	\$1,530
	ders Risk	Admitted market IM	\$4,286
	stolic Church	Admitted market package, WC, umbrella, auto	\$25,372
ATV/	/Boat Dealer & Repair	\$100k/\$100k garage liability; \$350k GKLL; \$400k DPD	\$16,317
Auto	Physical Damage (monoline)	TIV \$880k	\$48,145
Mop	ile Home Dealer - Open Lot	\$371,900 TIV wind, hail, flood \$2,500 ded., all other and coll \$1k ded.	\$4,121
TRANSPORTATION Mob Auto Water	cker for Hire; Auto Dealer & air	2 locations: \$1M liability/\$250k GKLL per lot	\$14,672
₽ YMC	CA	High Mod	\$126,326
OW YMC	CA ery with Delivery	High Mod	\$126,326 \$34,781
Bake			

